
Day Date Opponent Time Location  
      
Tuesday 30-Nov Take Down Jamoboree Jamboree 4:00 Ririe
Friday 3-Dec North Fremont Duals Dual Tournament TBA North Fremont
Saturday 4-Dec North Fremont Duals Dual Tournament TBA North Fremont
Wednesday 8-Dec Challis, Ririe, SF Double Dual 5:00 South Fremont  
Friday 10-Dec Hillcrest, Skyline, SF Double Dual Hillcrest
Thursday 17-Dec Bonnevill JV Tourney JV TBD Bonn
Friday 18-Dec Bonneville duals Dual Tournament TBA Bonn
Saturday 19-Dec Bonneville duals Dual Tournament TBA Bonn
Wednesday 5-Jan Blackfoot, Preston, Hillcrest Double Dual 5:00 Hillcrest
Friday 7-Jan Buhl Tournament TBD Buhl
Saturday 8-Jan Buhl Tournament TBD Buhl
Wednesday 12-Jan Malad, Snake, NF Double Dual TBD NF  
Friday 14-Jan Madison Tournament 3:00 Madison
Saturday 15-Jan Madison Tournament 9:00 Madison
Wednesday 19-Jan AF/Marsh/Malad Double Dual 5:00 Marsh Valley
Friday 21-Jan Tiger Grizz Tournament TBD Skyline
Saturday 22-Jan Tiger Grizz Tournament TBD Skyline
Thursdy 27-Jan Sugar League Dual 6:00 Home
Thursday 3-Feb South Fremont League Dual 6:00 South Fremont
Friday 4-Feb Challis Inv Tournament TBD Challis
Saturday 5-Feb Challis Tournament Challis

Jackson/Star Valley/SF
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